
Skulestevne  5. - 10. klasse  Osterøy Stadion: 5.6.2013 
arr. Osterøy IL/Friidrett 

Ansvarleg for resultat:  Vidar Simmenes 

ver: sol + 14 

oppdatert 11.6.   OIL= Osterøy IL     MIL= Mjøsdalen IL 

 

Res. Fornavn Etternavn Født Øving vind heat/ 

vekt 

lag klasse 

         

9,72 Marianne F Mjelde 2001 60m 0.3 1 OIL j12 

9,38 Frida Loftås 2001 60m 0.3 1 OIL j12 

11,54 Astrid Monstad 2001 60m 0.3 1 OIL j12 

         

11,78 Mira Elena Å Seilen 2000 60m +0.4 2 OIL j13 

10,06 Anniken Mjelde 2000 60m +0.4 2 OIL j13 

9,20 Sara Susanne Jacobsen 1999 60m +0.4 2 OIL j14 

9,04 Sigrid Bru Reigstad 1999 60m +0.4 2 OIL j14 

         

9,81 Filip Skkjerping 2002 60m 0.5 3 OIL g11 

10,87 Sebastian Forland 2002 60m 0.5 3 OIL g11 

10,31 Andreas Markmanrud 2002 60m 0.5 3 OIL g11 

10,12 Ådne Kalland 2002 60m 0.5 3 OIL g11 

         

9,11 Halvard Vikne 2001 60m 0.4 4 OIL g12 

9,41 Håkon Bru Reigstad 2001 60m 0.4 4 OIL g12 

11,03 Emil Andre 

Stordal 

Forland 2001 60m 0.4 4 OIL g12 

9,55 Leon Jacobsen 2001 60m 0.4 4 OIL g12 

9,17 Halgeir Veseth 2001 60m 0.4 4 OIL g12 

         

10,67 Jonas Langeland 2000 60m 1.0 5 OIL g13 

11,40 Simen Andreas E Johnsen 2000 60m 1.0 5 MIL g13 

8,25 Simen         Nilssen 1999 60m 1.0 5 OIL g14 

10,71 Erik Olsen 2000 60m 1.0 5 OIL g13 

         

2.13,06 Anniken Mjelde 2000 600m  1 OIL j13 

         

1.52,31 Håkon Bru Reigstad 2001 600m  1 OIL g12 

2.01,80 Leon Jacobsen 2001 600m  1 OIL g12 

2.07,25 Magnus Gjerstad 2000 600m  1 OIL g13 

2.17,05 Filip Skkjerping 2002 600m  1 OIL g11 

2.18,20 Ådne Kalland 2002 600m  1 OIL g11 

2.18,38 Andreas Markmanrud 2002 600m  1 OIL g11 

2.22,56 Jakob Bysheim 2000 600m  1 MIL g13 

2.22,85 Lars Bysheim 2001 600m  1 OIL g12 



2.27,55 Daniel B Isvik 2001 600m  1 OIL g12 

2.39,15 Simen Andreas E Johnsen 2000 600m  1 MIL g13 

2.40,64 Erik Olsen 2000 600m  1 OIL g13 

      1   

8,21 Sigrid Bru Reigstad 1999 kule  3kg OIL j14 

0,00 Sara Susanne Jacobsen 1999 kule  3kg OIL j14 

6,43 Mira Elena Å Seilen 2000 kule  2kg OIL j13 

5,64 Anniken Mjelde 2000 kule   2kg OIL j13 

8,68 Marianne F Mjelde 2001 kule  2kg OIL j12 

5,92 Silje Mari Loftås 2002 kule  2kg OIL j12 

5,00 Astrid Monstad 2001 kule  2kg OIL j12 

         

10,02 Simen         Nilssen 1999 kule  4kg OIL g14 

5,88 Jonas Langeland 2000 kule  3kg OIL g13 

5,60 Simen G Øksnes 2000 kule  3kg OIL g13 

4,55 Jakob Bysheim 2000 kule  3kg MIL g13 

4,09 Simen Andreas E Johnsen 2000 kule  3kg MIL g13 

3,34 Erik Olsen 2000 kule  3kg OIL g13 

5,44 Håkon Bru Reigstad 2001 kule  3kg OIL g12 

5,26 Daniel B Isvik 2001 kule  3kg OIL g12 

4,40 Lars Bysheim 2001 kule  3kg OIL g12 

8,13 Filip Skkjerping 2002 kule  2kg OIL g11 

7,43 Andreas Markmanrud 2002 kule  2kg OIL g11 

6,13 Sebastian Forland 2002 kule  2kg OIL g11 

5,79 Ådne Kalland 2002 kule  2kg OIL g11 

         

3,98 Sigrid Bru Reigstad 1999 lengde 0,4  OIL j14 

3,37 Sara Susanne Jacobsen 1999 lengde 0.7  OIL j14 

3,11 Anniken Mjelde 2000 lengde ss 0.3  OIL j13 

2,35 Mira Elena Å Seilen 2000 lengde ss 0.3  OIL j13 

3,86 Marianne F Mjelde 2001 lengde ss 0.9  OIL j12 

3,80 Frida Loftås 2001 lengde ss 0.8  OIL j12 

2,91 Astrid Monstad 2001 lengde ss 0.9  OIL j12 

2,52 Silje Mari Loftås 2002 lengde ss 0.7  OIL j12 

         

4,58 Simon         Nilssen 1999 lengde   -0.2  OIL g14 

4,10 Håkon Bru Reigstad 2001 lengde ss 0.0  OIL g12 

3,72 Halgeir Veseth 2001 lengde ss 0.1  OIL g12 

3,48 Leon Jacobsen 2001 lengde ss 0.3  OIL g12 

3,45 Filip Skkjerping 2002 lengde ss -0.5  OIL g11 

3,44 Halvard Vikne 2001 lengde ss 0.3  OIL g12 

3,25 Andreas Markmanrud 2002 lengde ss -0.5  OIL g11 

3,13 Ådne Kalland 2002 lengde ss -0.5  OIL g11 

3,08 Even Espevoll Fardal 2001 lengde ss 0.4  OIL g13 



2,96 Simen G Øksnes 2000 lengde ss 0.1  OIL g13 

2,90 Daniel B Isvik 2001 lengde ss -0.2  OIL g12 

2,88 Sebastian Forland 2002 lengde ss 0.8  OIL g11 

2,87 Vetle Jørgensen 2001 lengde ss 0.0  OIL g12 

2,85 Simen Andreas E Johnsen 2000 lengde ss -0.2  MIL g13 

2,80 Jonas Langeland 2000 lengde ss -0.1  OIL g13 

2,71 Lars Bysheim 2001 lengde ss 0.0  OIL g12 

2,43 Jakob Bysheim 2000 lengde ss -0.1  MIL g13 

2,00 Erik Olsen 2000 lengde ss 0.8  OIL g13 

 


